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00000 11515350003012000 Oo0o0oooxO 24,437,000 7,376,217 17,060,783
115/02/01  AUTOINST 0 728,000 25,165,000 7,376,217 17,788,783
115/02/01  AUTOINST 1 376,000 25,541,000 7,376,217 18,164,783
115/02/01  AUTOINST 2 3,295,000 28,836,000 7,376,217 21,459,783
115/02/01  AUTOINST 3 3,566,000 32,402,000 7,376,217 25,025,783
115/02/01  AUTOINST 4 817,000 33,219,000 7,376,217 25,842,783
115/02/01  AUTOINST 5 69,000 33,288,000 7,376,217 25,911,783
115/02/04 00029 1020390 20,000 33,288,000 7,396,217 25,891,783
115/02/04 00029 1020390 20,000 33,288,000 7,416,217 25,871,783
115/02/04 00029 1020390 50,000 33,288,000 7,466,217 25,821,783
115/02/04 00029 1020390 50,000 33,288,000 7,516,217 25,771,783
115/02/04 00029 1020390 99,400 33,288,000 7,615,617 25,672,383
115/02/04 00029 1020390 99,400 33,288,000 7,715,017 25,572,983
115/02/04 00029 1020390 80,000 33,288,000 7,795,017 25,492,983
115/02/04 00029 1020390 32,000 33,288,000 7,827,017 25,460,983
115/02/04 00029 1020390 114,920 33,288,000 7,941,937 25,346,063
115/02/04 00031 1020392 200 33,288,000 7,942,137 25,345,863
115/02/04 00031 1020392 2,134 33,288,000 7,944,271 25,343,729
115/02/04 00031 1020392 2,134 33,288,000 7,946,405 25,341,595
115/02/04 00031 1020392 2,134 33,288,000 7,948,539 25,339,461
115/02/04 00031 1020392 1,206 33,288,000 7,949,745 25,338,255
115/02/04 00031 1020392 11,144 33,288,000 7,960,889 25,327,111
115/02/04 00031 1020392 4,903 33,288,000 7,965,792 25,322,208
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00000 11515350003012000
115/02/04 00031 1020392 114 33,288,000 7,965,906 25,322,094
115/02/04 00031 1020392 100 33,288,000 7,966,006 25,321,994
115/02/04 00031 1020392 100 33,288,000 7,966,106 25,321,894
115/02/04 00031 1020392 7,500 33,288,000 7,973,606 25,314,394
115/02/04 00031 1020392 7,045 33,288,000 7,980,651 25,307,349
115/02/04 00031 1020392 100 33,288,000 7,980,751 25,307,249
115/02/04 00031 1020392 1,166 33,288,000 7,981,917 25,306,083
115/02/05 00027 1020775 107,107 33,288,000 8,089,024 25,198,976
115/02/05 00027 1020775 48,685 33,288,000 8,137,709 25,150,291
115/02/05 00027 1020775 58,422 33,288,000 8,196,131 25,091,869
115/02/05 00027 1020775 47,175 33,288,000 8,243,306 25,044,694
115/02/10 00032 1021332 4,672 33,288,000 8,247,978 25,040,022
115/02/10 00032 1021332 4,516 33,288,000 8,252,494 25,035,506
115/02/10 00032 1021332 3,900 33,288,000 8,256,394 25,031,606
115/02/10 00032 1021332 2,500 33,288,000 8,258,804 25,029,106
115/02/10 00032 1021332 1,300 33,288,000 8,260,194 25,027,806
115/02/10 00032 1021332 2,500 33,288,000 8,262,604 25,025,306
115/02/10 00032 1021332 3,900 33,288,000 8,266,594 25,021,406
115/02/10 00032 1021332 5,000 33,288,000 8,271,594 25,016,406
115/02/10 00032 1021332 2,880 33,288,000 8,274,474 25,013,526
115/02/10 00032 1021332 4,500 33,288,000 8,278,974 25,009,026
115/02/10 00032 1021332 3,300 33,288,000 8,282,274 25,005,726
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00000 11515350003012000
115/02/10 00032 1021332 5,600 33,288,000 8,287,874 25,000,126
115/02/10 00032 1021332 960 33,288,000 8,288,834 24,999,166
115/02/10 00032 1021332 4,000 33,288,000 8,292,834 24,995,166
115/02/10 00032 1021332 900 33,288,000 8,293,734 24,994,266
115/02/10 00032 1021332 300 33,288,000 8,294,034 24,993,966
115/02/10 00032 1021332 3,455 33,288,000 8,297,489 24,990,511
115/02/10 00032 1021332 1,000 33,288,000 8,298,489 24,989,511
115/02/10 00032 1021332 30 33,288,000 8,298,519 24,989,481
115/02/10 00032 1021332 1,550 33,288,000 8,300,069 24,987,931
115/02/10 00032 1021332 1,200 33,288,000 8,301,269 24,986,731
115/02/10 00032 1021332 2,700 33,288,000 8,303,969 24,984,031
115/02/10 00032 1021332 1,499 33,288,000 8,305,468 24,982,532
115/02/10 00032 1021332 840 33,288,000 8,306,308 24,981,692
115/02/10 00032 1021332 100 33,288,000 8,306,408 24,981,592
115/02/10 00032 1021332 2,100 33,288,000 8,308,508 24,979,492
115/02/10 00032 1021332 3,180 33,288,000 8,311,688 24,976,312
115/02/10 00032 1021332 1,967 33,288,000 8,313,655 24,974,345
115/02/10 00032 1021332 67 33,288,000 8,313,722 24,974,278
115/02/10 00032 1021332 356 33,288,000 8,314,078 24,973,922
115/02/10 00032 1021332 1,955 33,288,000 8,316,033 24,971,967
115/02/10 00032 1021332 84 33,288,000 8,316,117 24,971,883
115/02/10 00032 1021332 264 33,288,000 8,316,381 24,971,619
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115/02/10 00032 1021332 120 33,288,000 8,316,501 24,971,499
115/02/10 00032 1021332 729 33,288,000 8,317,230 24,970,770
115/02/10 00032 1021332 1,001 33,288,000 8,318,231 24,969,769
115/02/10 00032 1021332 2,978 33,288,000 8,321,209 24,966,791
115/02/10 00032 1021332 1,374 33,288,000 8,322,583 24,965,417
115/02/10 00032 1021332 2,000 33,288,000 8,324,583 24,963,417
115/02/10 00032 1021332 567 33,288,000 8,325,150 24,962,850
115/02/10 00032 1021332 3,000 33,288,000 8,328,150 24,959,850
115/02/10 00032 1021332 174 33,288,000 8,328,324 24,959,676
115/02/10 00032 1021332 143 33,288,000 8,328,467 24,959,533
115/02/10 00032 1021332 1,001 33,288,000 8,329,558 24,958,442
115/02/10 00032 1021332 3,113 33,288,000 8,332,671 24,955,329
115/02/10 00037 1021378 80,000 33,288,000 8,412,671 24,875,329
115/02/10 00037 1021378 8,000 33,288,000 8,420,671 24,867,329
115/02/10 00037 1021378 77,500 33,288,000 8,498,171 24,789,829
115/02/10 00038 1021379 21,060 33,288,000 8,519,231 24,768,769
115/02/10 00038 1021379 5,020 33,288,000 8,524,251 24,763,749
115/02/10 00038 1021379 7,615 33,288,000 8,531,866 24,756,134
115/02/10 00038 1021379 7,885 33,288,000 8,539,751 24,748,249
115/02/10 00038 1021379 10,415 33,288,000 8,550,166 24,737,834
115/02/12 00043 1021893 10,000 33,288,000 8,560,166 24,727,834
115/02/12 00043 1021893 25,200 33,288,000 8,585,366 24,702,634
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115/02/12 00043 1021893 28,710 33,288,000 8,614,076 24,673,924
115/02/12 00043 1021893 665,000 33,288,000 9,279,076 24,008,924
115/02/12 00046 1022012 1,200 33,288,000 9,280,276 24,007,724
115/02/12 00046 1022012 1,400 33,288,000 9,281,676 24,006,324
115/02/12 00046 1022012 100 33,288,000 9,281,776 24,006,224
115/02/12 00046 1022012 500 33,288,000 9,282,276 24,005,724
115/02/12 00046 1022012 2,666 33,288,000 9,284,942 24,003,058
115/02/12 00046 1022012 1,100 33,288,000 9,286,042 24,001,958
115/02/12 00046 1022012 11,821 33,288,000 9,297,863 23,990,137
115/02/12 00046 1022012 12,338 33,288,000 9,310,201 23,977,799
115/02/12 00046 1022012 802 33,288,000 9,311,003 23,976,997
115/02/12 00046 1022012 602 33,288,000 9,311,605 23,976,395
115/02/12 00046 1022012 732 33,288,000 9,312,337 23,975,663
115/02/12 00046 1022012 393 33,288,000 9,312,730 23,975,270
115/02/12 00046 1022012 1,216 33,288,000 9,313,946 23,974,054
115/02/12 00046 1022012 114 33,288,000 9,314,060 23,973,940
115/02/12 00046 1022012 860 33,288,000 9,314,920 23,973,080
115/02/12 00047 1022013 13,000 33,288,000 9,327,920 23,960,080
115/02/12 00047 1022013 5,000 33,288,000 9,332,920 23,955,080
115/02/13 00050 1022104 25,000 33,288,000 9,357,920 23,930,080
115/02/13 00050 1022104 25,000 33,288,000 9,382,920 23,905,080
115/02/13 00050 1022104 25,000 33,288,000 9,407,920 23,880,080
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115/02/13 00050 1022104 25,000 33,288,000 9,432,920 23,855,080
115/02/13 00050 1022104 25,000 33,288,000 9,457,920 23,830,080
115/02/13 00051 1022125 114,920 33,288,000 9,572,840 23,715,160
115/02/13 00051 1022125 9,600 33,288,000 9,582,440 23,705,560
115/02/13 00051 1022125 360,000 33,288,000 9,942,440 23,345,560
115/02/13 00051 1022125 14,616 33,288,000 9,957,056 23,330,944
115/02/25 00053 1022631 37,721 33,288,000 9,994,777 23,293,223
115/02/25 00053 1022631 52,195 33,288,000 10,046,972 23,241,028
115/02/25 00053 1022631 52,056 33,288,000 10,099,028 23,188,972
115/02/25 00053 1022631 153,568 33,288,000 10,252,596 23,035,404
115/02/25 00053 1022631 46,855 33,288,000 10,299,451 22,988,549
115/02/25 00053 1022631 234,275 33,288,000 10,533,726 22,754,274
115/02/25 00053 1022631 46,855 33,288,000 10,580,581 22,707,419
115/02/25 00053 1022631 146,014 33,288,000 10,726,595 22,561,405
115/02/25 00053 1022631 46,855 33,288,000 10,773,450 22,514,550
115/02/25 00053 1022631 56,450 33,288,000 10,829,900 22,458,100
115/02/25 00053 1022631 48,482 33,288,000 10,878,382 22,409,618
115/02/25 00053 1022631 93,710 33,288,000 10,972,092 22,315,908
115/02/25 00053 1022631 140,565 33,288,000 11,112,657 22,175,343
115/02/25 00053 1022631 46,855 33,288,000 11,159,512 22,128,488
115/02/25 00053 1022631 46,855 33,288,000 11,206,367 22,081,633
115/02/25 00053 1022631 8,568 33,288,000 11,214,935 22,073,065
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115/02/25 00053 1022631 45,663 33,288,000 11,260,598 22,027,402
115/02/25 00055 1022758 31,200 33,288,000 11,291,798 21,996,202
115/02/25 00055 1022758 500,000 33,288,000 11,791,798 21,496,202
115/02/25 00055 1022758 40,000 33,288,000 11,831,798 21,456,202
oooo-oogo
00000 11515350003014000 ooooooooo 16,530,000 13,550,000 2,980,000
115/02/01  AUTOINST 1 55,000 16,585,000 13,550,000 3,035,000
115/02/01  AUTOINST 2 400,000 16,985,000 13,550,000 3,435,000
115/02/01  AUTOINST 3 50,000 17,035,000 13,550,000 3,485,000
115/02/12 00043 1021893 100,000 17,035,000 13,650,000 3,385,000
115/02/25 00055 1022758 600,000 17,035,000 14,250,000 2,785,000
gcooooooooo-ooo
00 00D 11517650001011000 oooooogoo 609,496 609,496 0
115/02/05 00025 1020777 40,233 649,729 609,496 40,233
115/02/05 00025 1020777 40,233 649,729 649,729 0
115/02/12 00036 1022055 304,748 954,477 649,729 304,748
115/02/12 00036 1022055 304,748 954,477 954,477 0
gooooooooo-0000
00000 11517650001014000 ooooooooo 0 0 0
goooooooooo-gooo
ooooooooo 0 0 0

00000 11517650002011000
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00000 11518950003011000 ooooooooo 0 0 0
0o0oo00oooo-0000
00000 11518950003014000 00000oooo 0 0 0
0ooo0oooo-000
00000 11518950004011000 Oooooooon 0 0 0
0000000 o0-0000
00000 11518950004014000 oooooooon 0 0 0
0000D-00000
00000 11525350003013000 Oooooooon 12,095,000 780,624 11,314,376
115/02/01  AUTOINST 0O 1,800,000 13,895,000 780,624 13,114,376
115/02/01  AUTOINST 3 2,000,000 15,895,000 780,624 15,114,376
115/02/01  AUTOINST 4 100,000 15,995,000 780,624 15,214,376
115/02/13 00002 20003 420,000 OO 15,995,000 1,200,624 14,794,376
115/02/25 00053 1022631 19,643 15,995,000 1,220,267 14,774,733
115/02/25 00053 1022631 53,680 15,995,000 1,273,947 14,721,053
115/02/25 00054 1022652 53,680 15,995,000 1,327,627 14,667,373
115/02/25 00054 1022652 53,680 15,995,000 1,381,307 14,613,693
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00000 11525350003014000 goooooooboo 5,449,000 0 5,449,000
115/02/13 00001 20002 1,490,683 0 [ 5,449,000 1,490,683 3,958,317
ooooboo-obooo
00 000 11525350090013000 goooobooobo 8,757,000 5,339 8,751,661
115/02/01  AUTOINST 0 4,500,000 13,257,000 5,339 13,251,661
115/02/05 00027 1020775 63,467 13,257,000 68,806 13,188,194
115/02/13 00051 1022125 150,000 13,257,000 218,806 13,038,194
115/02/13 00051 1022125 375,142 13,257,000 593,948 12,663,052
115/02/25 00053 1022631 5,339 13,257,000 509,287 12,657,713
115/02/25 00054 1022652 19,643 13,257,000 618,930 12,638,070
115/02/25 00054 1022652 19,643 13,257,000 638,573 12,618,427
gogd
00 00 0O 11539150000000000 googoooooboo 0 7,479,764 -7,479,764
115/02/13 00001 20002 1140220257 1,490,683 0 0 0 5,989,081 -5,989,081
115/02/13 00002 20003 1140243701 420,000 OO 0 5,569,081 -5,569,081
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